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Women / 1 / L1 f6 g1
Session: F6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marlou Sutherland2960
Gravity Gymnastics

8.900 9.650 9.6509.600 37.800
5 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Ameera Douli3991
Little Stars Gym

9.200 9.350 9.8259.350 37.725
1 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Dannis Arteaga5349
Roll & Twist

8.975 9.575 9.6509.300 37.500
3 2 3 2T 3 

3 

Penelope Miret2944
Gravity Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 9.4759.250 37.375
2 3 4 6 4 

4 

Sheridan Walker2965
Gravity Gymnastics

8.950 9.450 9.5759.050 37.025
4 4 6 4 5 

5 

Mayah Jean-Louis3819
Gravity Gymnastics

8.650 9.350 9.5008.800 36.300
6T 5T 9 5 6 

6 

Bianca Milo Once5233
Roll & Twist

8.350 9.200 9.4008.750 35.700
9 7T 10 7 7 

7 

Mila Masreliez2940
Gravity Gymnastics

8.600 9.050 8.7258.950 35.325
8 9 8 9 8 

8 

Dyor Adderley2895
Gravity Gymnastics

7.950 9.200 9.0509.100 35.300
10 7T 5 8 9 

9 

Sarah Rodriguez2952
Gravity Gymnastics

8.650 8.900 8.2509.000 34.800
6T 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 f6 g2
Session: F6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alison Angulo2900
Gravity Gymnastics

9.250 9.625 9.6509.500 38.025
1T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Valeria Sophia Herrera-Gui5055
Nueva Juventud COL

9.250 9.300 9.6509.450 37.650
1T 5 2 1T 2 

2 

Victoria Chang2915
Gravity Gymnastics

9.050 9.550 9.5008.750 36.850
3 3 9 4 3 

3 

Chloe Figueras2925
Gravity Gymnastics

8.775 9.650 8.9009.350 36.675
6 1 3 7T 4 

4 

Emma Benge5038
Volusia Academy

8.725 8.850 9.5759.250 36.400
7 10 4 3 5 

5 

Juliette Cardero2912
Gravity Gymnastics

8.850 9.475 8.9009.000 36.225
4T 4 6 7T 6 

6 

Brianna Anderson5035
Volusia Academy

8.700 9.100 9.1509.200 36.150
8 8T 5 5 7 

7 

Cassidy Witte5052
Volusia Academy

8.850 9.150 8.9008.500 35.400
4T 7 10 7T 8T

8T

Leighton Bailie5036
Volusia Academy

8.400 9.100 9.0008.900 35.400
9 8T 7T 6 8T

8T

Katelynn Baxter5037
Volusia Academy

8.250 9.200 8.4508.900 34.800
10 6 7T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: F6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gravity Gymnastics L 113.700 27.450 28.925 28.450 28.875
11 1 1
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: F6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Volusia Academy S 108.800 26.275 27.450 27.350 27.725
11 1 1
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